
8"

251
4"

113
8"

Black(+) and White(-)
to power source

St. James

Lights are handcrafted.
Dimensions may vary by 1/4"

Backplate

Front View Side View

UL Certi�ed
Candelabra- Max 60 Watt Bulb

Edison- Max 660 Watt Bulb

14"

5"

8"11
4"

11
4"

11
2"



307
8"

103
8" 131

2"

51
2"

16"

St. James

Lights are handcrafted.
Dimensions may vary by 1/4"

Backplate

Front View Side View

B.T.U. Rating
Natural Gas: 2730 B.T.U.

Propane: 2080 B.T.U.

5"

8"11
4"

11
4"

227
8"

11
2"



183
8"123

8"

381
2"

1
4" Male

Flare Fitting63
4"

St. James

Lights are handcrafted.
Dimensions may vary by 1/4"

Backplate

Front View Side View

B.T.U. Rating
Natural Gas: 2730 B.T.U.

Propane: 2080 B.T.U.

191
4"

5"

8"11
4"

11
4"

28 1
4"

11
2"



St. James

Lights are handcrafted.
Dimensions may vary by 1/4"

Backplate

Front View Side View

B.T.U. Rating
Natural Gas: 2730 B.T.U.

Propane: 2080 B.T.U.

15"

461
2"

21"

6" Burner
Stem

5"

8"11
4"

11
4"

235
8"

331
4" 11

2"



6" Burner
Stem

537
8"

18" 245
8"

381
8"

St. James

Lights are handcrafted.
Dimensions may vary by 1/4"

Backplate

Front View Side View

B.T.U. Rating
Natural Gas: 5460 B.T.U.

Propane: 4160 B.T.U.

8"

5"

11
4"

11
4"

261
2"

11
2"
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